Create a Report
Please provide report title
Please provide location
Please provide details
Get alerts and updates for your case! Your contact information is not shown on the website.
This information is not shown on the website. We can notify you of updates, and may contact you for more information to help resolve or follow up on your issue.
Please provide email or phone
Please provide email or phone

We do not show your email or contact info

Please accept our Terms & Conditions
Add photos or video
We recommend photos and videos to help explain your report
Use camera
Select from library
Email or SMS copy of report
Enter below to get emailed a copy of your report, or sms a link to your report
Please provide email or phone
Please provide email or phone
Please accept our Terms & Conditions
Thank you for your report!


IMPORTANT - Your report is queued
It may take up to 12 hours to process your report.


Email us at support@safelyhq.com if you have questions.

Report by
Please provide location
Please provide location
Please provide report title
Please provide details
Please accept our Terms & Conditions
Get alerts and updates for your case! Your contact information is not shown on the website.

This information is not shown on the website. We can notify you of updates, and may contact you for more information to help resolve or follow up on your issue.

or
Please provide email or phone
Thank you for your report!

IMPORTANT - YOUR REPORT IS QUEUED - IT MAY TAKE UP TO 12 HOURS FOR YOUR REPORT TO SHOW ON OUR HOME PAGE (IF NOT OPTED AS PRIVATE)

If your report is poison related call 1-800-222-1222 for a free consultation with a live medical poisoning expert

Visit our learn pages for more helpful information or, email us: support@safelyhq.com

Goodbye! and best wishes in your recovery

Boil Water Advisory, Westlake Highlands, Austin, TX 78746, USA

3 weeks ago

Austin, 78746 Texas, United States

All residents and businesses within an area of western Travis County are being asked to boil their water before consuming it. A water leak was found at a pump station.

This boil water notice affects people in the City of West Lake Hills and the major subdivisions of Westwood, Rolling Hills West, Knollwood, Westlake Highlands, Sundown Parkway, Camelot, and the original Rob Roy Ranch.

That affects about 3,000 residential and business accounts with the water district, which equates to about 10,000 people.

Source: kvue.com
Source publication date: 2021 11 12

1.4K


Related Reports

The Columbia Water laboratory staff advises the water customers of Liberty St, Marshall St and Academy St from West Ave to Colonial Dr. Broad St and Grand St from Liberty St to Academy St. located in Richland County, to vigorously boil their water for at least one... See More (1) full minute prior to drinking or cooking.

Also, any residents near the affected area who have lost water and/or water pressure are advised to vigorously boil their water for at least one (1) full minute prior to drinking or cooking. Columbia Water has experienced a 6” six-inch water main break

Source: twitter.com
Source publication date: 2021 12 08
See Less
324


City of Logan Water Dept. has issued a boil water advisory for Deskins Addition, Mt. Gay, Cherry Tree, Whites Addition, Cora, Shamrock and Mud Fork.

Source: twitter.com
Source publication date: 2021 12 08 See Less
91


A boil water advisory has been issued for a portion of the City of Kingman and for Kingman County Rural Water District No. 1, Kingman County.

Source: twitter.com
Source publication date: 2021 12 08 See Less
20


Boil Water Order is still in effect. Saranac Lake Water Main Break for Duprey St. to Edwards St. (including all of Lakeview Terr. and Tara Dr.). Please be advised that a water main break has caused the NY Health Dept. to issue a Boil Water Order.

Source:... See More twitter.com
Source publication date: 2021 12 08
See Less
6


Peoples Water has issued a Precautionary Boil Water Notice.

Source: twitter.com
Source publication date: 2021 12 08 See Less
161


Boil water advisory issued for portion of Kingman and Kingman County Rural Water District.

Source: twitter.com
Source publication date: 2021 12 08 See Less
20


COMO Alert: Water Main Break has occurred at 1401 Ashland Rd for 90 customers. A Precautionary Boil Advisory will follow.

Source: twitter.com
Source publication date: 2021 12 08 See Less
133


City of Ballinger discovered a water leak in the areas between N 5th Street and N 8th Street, between East Street and Country Club Road. The City has temporarily reduced service immediately in response to unscheduled immediate repair needs. The City is working diligently to restore service,... See More however concern should be taken to protect your health and safety, it is a recommendation to boil water if you are in this area, only this immediate area.

Source: sanangelolive.com
Source publication date: 2021 12 08
See Less
107


A boil water notice issued last Friday and later reduced on Sunday to two streets due to a large main break has been canceled for Travis County Water District 10, officials said on Monday.

Source: cbsaustin.com
Source publication date: 2021 11 15 See Less
1.4K


A boil water notice issued last Friday and later reduced on Sunday to two streets due to a large main break has been canceled for Travis County Water District 10, officials said on Monday.

Source: cbsaustin.com
Source publication date: 2021 11 15 See Less
1.4K